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Central Institute of Tool Design

CITD/Trg. /Notice/ 23-24

In view of commencement of
courses are hereby informed
January, 2024.

NOTICE
new semester, all the

to pay the semester fee

Date - 06.01 .2024

trainees of Diploma & M.E.
as below on or before 31"t

2O2O Batch
DTDM

2O2l Batch
DTDM
DARE
DPE
DECE

2ol22 Batch
DTDM
DARE
DPE
DECE
M.E.T.D.

2orzid Batch
DTDM
DARE
DPE
DECE

- VIII Semeste+

- VI Semester

- VI Semester

- VI Semester

- VI Semester

- IV Semester

- IV Semester

- IV Semester

- IV Semester

- IV Semester

- II Semester

- II Semester

- II Semester

- II Semester

Rs.20000/-

Rs.20000/-
Rs.200o0/-
Rs.20000/-
Rs.20000/-

Rs.20000/-
Rs.20000/-
Rs.20000/-
Rs.20000/-
Rs.41000/-

Rs.20000/-
Rs.20000/-
Rs.20000/-
Rs.20000/-

Note: The trainees are also informed to remit the fee dues if any, pertainihg to
previous semesters and also to verify with Accounts Department before
paying the fee for any scholarship adjustment towards the semester fee.

. ':
Deputy Director
(Training/APCUI

Copy to:

All C1ass Co-ordinators for forwarding to trainees through e-circulation.
A11 Notice Boards.
System Administrator - to upload on website & social media.

1.

2.
3.


